
Tartu noorte meistrivõistlused kergejõustikus C ja D klassile

28.-29.05.2007
TÜ staadion

28.mai
TC  60 m
1 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmatsalu Pk 8,7 8,3
2 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 8,4 8,4
3 Solemari Smirnova 23.12.1994 Nõo Pk 8,4 8,5
4 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 8,6 8,6
5 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 9,1 8,7
6 Aire Siimer 1994 Kõrveküla Pk 8,9 9,0
7 Greta Külvet 6.07.1994 MHG 9,5
8 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 9,5
9 Kärt Erikson 28.06.1994 KLK 9,7
10 Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.1995 Ilmatsalu Pk 9,9
11 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 10,3
12 Gunilla Koort 1995 Kõrveküla Pk 10,3
13 Kersti Rebane 3.03.1996 10,7

TC  200 m
1 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmatsalu Pk 29,3
2 Aire Siimer 1994 Kõrveküla Pk 31,3
3 Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.1995 Ilmatsalu Pk 34,5
4 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 36,4

TC  kuul
1 Eneli Õigus 2.08.1994 Elva G 7.64
2 Aire Siimer 1994 Kõrveküla Pk 6.23
3 Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Kiv G 6.08
4 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 5.30

TC  kõrgus
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 1.50
2 Getter Marie Lemberg MHG 1.35
3 Kristel Soonets 23.02.1995 Ko G 1.30
4 Eneli Õigus 2.08.1994 Elva G 1.25
5 Kati Juurik 30.08.1995 Elva G 1.25
6 Elina Anderson 7.12.1995 Elva G 1.25

TD  60  m
1 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 9,5 9,5
2 Kädi Pant 28.02.1996 Ilmasalu Pk 9,8 9,6
3 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 10,5 9,9
4 Anna Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 10,0 10,4
5 Annabel Luuk 23.04.1996 KLK 9,9 10,5
6 Gertrud Pauska 10.02.1997 Rt G 10,6 10,8
7 Katriin Puhm 21.02.1999 Ko G 11,0
8 Siiri Solom 23.09.1998 Rt G 11,2
9 Marita Kalmus 1999 Ko G 11,3
10 Viktoria Paurson 29.09.1999 Ko G 11,6
11 Siret Pärnpuu 6.04.1999 MRG 11,8



TD  kõrgus
1 Annabel Luuk 23.04.1996 KLK 1.20
2 Marit Jukk TTG 1.20
3 Hanna-Lotta Otstavel 19.06.1996 TTG 1.20
4 Gertrud Pauska 10.02.1997 Rt G 1.10
5 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 1.00
6 Anna Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 0.95

PD  60 m
1 Robert-Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 8,6 8,5
2 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 1996 Elva G 8,4 8,6
3 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 9,1 8,9
4 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 9,2 9,1
5 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 9,3 9,2
6 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 9,1 9,4
7 Carl Alekand 2.09.1996 Kiv G 9,3 9,6
8 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 9,9
9 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 10,3
10 Oliver Pärnaste 30.04.1999 TTG 10,5
11 Siim Laanelepp 27.07.1997 DL 10,6
12 Martin Hallist 26.05.1997 Ku G 10,7
13 Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 11,0
14 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 11,1
15 Caspar Pedajas 1.08.1997 Rt G 11,5

PD  kaugus
1 Robert-Jakob Oetjen 30.03.1996 Elva G 4.93
2 Heiros-Jaanus Sinimäe 1996 Elva G 4.84
3 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 4.37
4 Martin Aidla 19.10.1996 Elva G 4.23
5 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 4.11
6 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Ka G 3.90
7 Carl Alekand 2.09.1996 Kiv G 3.86
8 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 3.57
9 Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 Ku G 3.37
10 Siim Laanelepp 27.07.1997 DL 3.10
11 Artur Kurvits 4.03.1999 KLK 3.10
12 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 2.94
13 Oliver Pärnaste 30.04.1999 TTG 2.89
14 Martin Hallist 26.05.1997 Ku G 2.86
15 Heiki Kotsar 19.11.1998 Audentes 2.84
16 Caspar Pedajas 1.08.1997 Rt G 2.65
17 Mihkel Suija 16.08.1999 KLK 2.34

PC  60 m
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 8,3 8,1
2 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 8,2 8,3
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 8,5 8,5
4 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 8,6 8,8
5 Marek Goldman 8.03.1994 Ka G 8,8 8,9
6 Karl Rebane 14.02.1994 KLK 9,0 9,4



7 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 9,3
8 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 9,4

Allan Kaarli Murumets 1.02.1994 MRG 9,4
10 Markkus Korbits 16.10.1995 FG 9,5
11 Heinrich Heim 8.03.1994 Ku G 9,6
12 Kaspar Kliimask 28.12.1994 DL 10,3

PC  200 m
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 27,0
2 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 29,1
3 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 29,7
4 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 30,8
5 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 31,9

PC  kaugus
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 5.15
2 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 4.42
3 Karl Rebane 14.02.1994 KLK 4.36
4 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G '4.34
5 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 4.26
6 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 4.12
7 Marek Goldman 8.03.1994 Ka G 4.09
8 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 3.84
9 Allan Kaarli Murumets 1.02.1994 MRG 3.68
10 Markkus Korbits 16.10.1995 FG 3.51
11 Kaspar Kliimask 28.12.1994 DL 2.88

PC  kuul
1 Henri Ots 11.03.1994 Kat. K 9.03
2 Gustav Klimušev 15.06.1994 Kat. K 8.70
3 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 8.57
4 Heigo Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 7.51

29.mai
TC  kaugus
1 Elenor Koemets 2.09.1994 Ko G 4.90
2 Janeli Toomel 14.03.1994 Ilmatsalu Pk 4.40
3 Aire Siimer 1994 Kõrveküla Pk 3.82
4 Greta Külvet 6.07.1994 MHG 3.66
5 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 3.25
6 Kärt Erikson 28.06.1994 KLK 3.23
7 Karmen Lilienthal 20.01.1995 Ilmatsalu Pk 3.05

Gunilla Koort 1995 Kõrveküla Pk 0
Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Ko G 0
Laura Põder 13.01.1995 MRG DNS

TC  pall
1 Kristel Vidaja 16.06.1994 Kiv G 40.00
2 Aire Siimer 1994 Kõrveküla Pk 22.00

TC  600 m
1 Triin Kesküla 21.07.1995 TTG 2.12,4
2 Maret Lind 17.01.1995 Ku G 2.19,1



TD 60 m tj
1 Marit Jukk 16.11.1996 TTG 10,2 10,4
2 Hedo Mägi 3.08.1996 KLK 12,4 12,2
3 Anna Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 12,5 12,5
4 Elisabet Rebane 13.11.1997 KLK 12,8 12,8
5 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 13,1

Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 13,1
Kersti Rebane 3.03.1996 KLK 13,1

8 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 13,9
9 Katriin Puhm 21.02.1999 Ko G 14,2

TD  kaugus
1 Heili Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 3.84
2 Elisabet Rebane 13.11.1997 KLK 3.68
3 Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 3.63
4 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 3.55
5 Anna Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 3.49
6 Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 3.41
7 Hedo Mägi 3.08.1996 KLK 3.40
8 Marta Metsnik 1996 Kõrveküla Pk 3.27
9 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 3.17
10 Katriin Puhm 21.02.1999 Ko G 3.12
11 Kersti Rebane 3.03.1996 KLK 3.02

TD  pall
1 Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 21.00
2 Heili Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 18.50
3 Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 17.50
4 Anna Riin Velner 29.03.1997 Ko G 16.00
5 Elisabet Rebane 13.11.1997 KLK 15.00
6 Kersti Rebane 3.03.1996 KLK 15.00
7 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 14.00

TD  600 m
1 Heili Treier 3.02.1996 MRG 2.11,2
2 Liina Larm 20.11.1996 Ko G 2.16,2
3 Hedo Mägi 3.08.1996 KLK 2.21,6
4 Triin Sellik 28.10.1997 Ku G 2.23,6
5 Marta Metsnik 1996 Kõrveküla Pk 2.23,9
6 Kristi Vint 1.02.1997 Ku G 2.26,3
7 Meril Freimann 15.01.1998 Ku G 2.38,2
8 Laura Põldma 9.01.1998 Ku G 2.41,6

PC  60 m tj
1 Karl Rebane 14.02.1994 KLK 9,9 9,6
2 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 9,6 9,7
3 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 9,9 9,8
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 10,2 10,4
5 Sander Sisask 26.08.1994 MRG 10,6

Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 10,6



PC  pall
1 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 58.00
2 Martin Salus 16.04.1994 DL 48.00
3 Daniil Platonov 26.01.1994 Sl G 44.50
4 Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 38.00
5 Aleksei Polkin 17.03.1994 Sl G 36.00

PC  kõrgus
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 1.45
2 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 1.35
3 Sander Sisask 26.08.1994 MRG 1.30
4 Erkki Tõnnov 24.03.1994 Veeriku K 1.25
5 Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 1.20
6 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 1.20

PC  600 m
1 Tanel Reinomägi 15.04.1994 Ka G 1.51,3
2 Martin Ott 9.04.1994 Kiv G 1.52,3
3 Artjom Zubar 7.02.1994 Al G 1.53,8
4 Peeter Lääne 29.05.1994 Ka G 1.54,3
5 Heigo-Elmar Vahesaar 25.03.1995 Veeriku K 2.00,3
6 Aleksei Polkin 17.03.1994 Sl G 2.08,2

PD  60 m tj
1 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 10,4
2 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 10,7
3 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 11,7
4 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 12,8

PD  pall
1 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 39.00
2 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 35.50
3 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 35.00
4 Alvar Maidla 22.11.1998 MRG 32.50
5 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 32.00
6 Friedrich Krull 24.01.1997 DL 25.50
7 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 20.50
8 Steve Villemson 6.09.1999 Ko G 18.00

PD  600 m
1 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 2.03,9
2 Roger Jurman 9.07.1997 FG 2.08,9
3 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 2.12,6
4 Carl Alekand 2.09.1996 Kiv G 2.15,6
5 Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Ko G 2.20,5

PD  kõrgus
1 Reigo Harkmann 7.09.1996 Ko G 1.30
2 Madis Lepik 4.08.1996 Veeriku K 1.10
3 Rasmus Lõhmus 17.09.1996 Ko G 1.10


